
The Chrysos System
Full results for 2006

This system is not for sale and the selections will only ever be available to subscribers to the Tyche Windfall

email service. Therefore, to protect against the possibility of someone working out the rules, the selections have

been omitted from the past results.
Profits achieved backing at the estimated Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets. The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP.

Date Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
02/01/2006 £200.00 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£200.00 £4,800.00
02/01/2006 £200.00 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£200.00 £4,600.00
14/01/2006 £200.00 Won 3.50 3.88 £547.20 £5,147.20
17/01/2006 £205.88 Won 3.25 3.59 £506.57 £5,653.77
24/01/2006 £226.15 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£226.15 £5,427.62
01/02/2006 £226.15 Won 2.25 2.44 £309.38 £5,737.00
03/02/2006 £229.47 Won 3.75 4.16 £688.87 £6,425.87
13/02/2006 £257.03 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£257.03 £6,168.84
15/02/2006 £257.03 Lost 1.83 1.95 -£257.03 £5,911.81
22/02/2006 £257.03 Won 3.00 3.30 £561.61 £6,473.42
25/02/2006 £258.93 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£258.93 £6,214.49
28/02/2006 £258.93 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£258.93 £5,955.56
04/03/2006 £258.93 Won 3.25 3.59 £637.10 £6,592.66
07/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£263.70 £6,328.96
11/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£263.70 £6,065.26
13/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£263.70 £5,801.56
14/03/2006 £263.70 Won 2.75 3.01 £503.54 £6,305.10
15/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£263.70 £6,041.40
16/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£263.70 £5,777.70
20/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£263.70 £5,514.00
23/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£263.70 £5,250.30
26/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£263.70 £4,986.60
30/03/2006 £263.70 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£263.70 £4,722.90
06/04/2006 £263.70 Won 3.75 4.16 £791.63 £5,514.52
09/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£263.70 £5,250.82
17/04/2006 £263.70 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,009.57 £6,260.40
17/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£263.70 £5,996.70
17/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£263.70 £5,733.00
18/04/2006 £263.70 Won 2.75 3.01 £503.54 £6,236.54
19/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£263.70 £5,972.84
21/04/2006 £263.70 Won 2.00 2.15 £288.10 £6,260.93
23/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£263.70 £5,997.23
24/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£263.70 £5,733.53
25/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£263.70 £5,469.83
26/04/2006 £263.70 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,009.57 £6,479.41
28/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£263.70 £6,215.71
30/04/2006 £263.70 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£263.70 £5,952.01
01/05/2006 £263.70 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£263.70 £5,688.31
05/05/2006 £263.70 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£263.70 £5,424.61
06/05/2006 £263.70 Won 1.91 2.05 £263.05 £5,687.65
06/05/2006 £263.70 Won 3.00 3.30 £576.18 £6,263.84
14/05/2006 £263.70 Won 3.75 4.16 £791.63 £7,055.46
18/05/2006 £282.21 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£282.21 £6,773.25
20/05/2006 £282.21 Won 3.00 3.30 £616.63 £7,389.88
21/05/2006 £295.59 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£295.59 £7,094.29
21/05/2006 £295.59 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£295.59 £6,798.70
24/05/2006 £295.59 Won 3.00 3.30 £645.87 £7,444.57
28/05/2006 £297.78 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£297.78 £7,146.79
03/06/2006 £297.78 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£297.78 £6,849.01
07/06/2006 £297.78 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£297.78 £6,551.23
28/06/2006 £297.78 Won 2.20 2.38 £390.39 £6,941.62



21/07/2006 £297.78 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£297.78 £6,643.84
06/08/2006 £297.78 Won 2.25 2.44 £407.36 £7,051.20
20/08/2006 £297.78 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£297.78 £6,753.42
21/08/2006 £297.78 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£297.78 £6,455.64
21/08/2006 £297.78 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£297.78 £6,157.86
21/08/2006 £297.78 Won 1.73 1.84 £237.63 £6,395.49
22/08/2006 £297.78 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£297.78 £6,097.71
28/08/2006 £297.78 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£297.78 £5,799.93
03/09/2006 £297.78 Won 3.00 3.30 £650.65 £6,450.58
03/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£297.78 £6,152.80
03/09/2006 £297.78 Won 3.75 4.16 £893.93 £7,046.73
08/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£297.78 £6,748.95
10/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£297.78 £6,451.17
20/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£297.78 £6,153.39
20/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£297.78 £5,855.61
21/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£297.78 £5,557.83
21/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£297.78 £5,260.05
21/09/2006 £297.78 Won 2.38 2.59 £449.80 £5,709.84
21/09/2006 £297.78 Won 2.25 2.44 £407.36 £6,117.20
22/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£297.78 £5,819.42
26/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£297.78 £5,521.64
28/09/2006 £297.78 Won 3.75 4.16 £893.93 £6,415.58
29/09/2006 £297.78 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£297.78 £6,117.80
01/10/2006 £297.78 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£297.78 £5,820.02
01/10/2006 £297.78 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£297.78 £5,522.24
01/10/2006 £297.78 Won 3.00 3.30 £650.65 £6,172.88
01/10/2006 £297.78 Won 4.50 5.03 £1,140.05 £7,312.93
04/10/2006 £297.78 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£297.78 £7,015.15
05/10/2006 £297.78 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£297.78 £6,717.37
05/10/2006 £297.78 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£297.78 £6,419.59
06/10/2006 £297.78 Won 3.00 3.30 £650.65 £7,070.23
07/10/2006 £297.78 Won 3.25 3.59 £732.69 £7,802.92
11/10/2006 £312.11 Won 2.50 2.73 £512.95 £8,315.87
11/10/2006 £312.11 Lost 1.67 1.77 -£312.11 £8,003.76
11/10/2006 £312.11 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£312.11 £7,691.65
12/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£332.63 £7,359.02
12/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£332.63 £7,026.39
14/10/2006 £332.63 Won 3.25 3.59 £818.43 £7,844.83
14/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£332.63 £7,512.20
14/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£332.63 £7,179.57
14/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.00 2.15 -£332.63 £6,846.94
14/10/2006 £332.63 Won 1.80 1.92 £290.72 £7,137.66
15/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£332.63 £6,805.03
15/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£332.63 £6,472.40
16/10/2006 £332.63 Won 2.75 3.01 £635.16 £7,107.56
16/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£332.63 £6,774.93
17/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£332.63 £6,442.30
18/10/2006 £332.63 Won 1.91 2.05 £331.80 £6,774.09
18/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£332.63 £6,441.46
18/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£332.63 £6,108.83
19/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£332.63 £5,776.20
21/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 1.83 1.95 -£332.63 £5,443.57
21/10/2006 £332.63 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,090.19 £6,533.77
21/10/2006 £332.63 Won 3.50 3.88 £910.07 £7,443.84
21/10/2006 £332.63 Won 1.80 1.92 £290.72 £7,734.56
21/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£332.63 £7,401.93
21/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£332.63 £7,069.30
21/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£332.63 £6,736.67
21/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£332.63 £6,404.04
22/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£332.63 £6,071.41
22/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£332.63 £5,738.78
22/10/2006 £332.63 Won 2.38 2.59 £502.44 £6,241.21
22/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£332.63 £5,908.58
22/10/2006 £332.63 Won 2.10 2.27 £401.32 £6,309.90
22/10/2006 £332.63 Won 2.75 3.01 £635.16 £6,945.06



24/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£332.63 £6,612.43
25/10/2006 £332.63 Won 3.13 3.45 £774.19 £7,386.62
25/10/2006 £332.63 Won 3.25 3.59 £818.43 £8,205.06
26/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£332.63 £7,872.43
26/10/2006 £332.63 Won 1.73 1.84 £265.44 £8,137.87
26/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£332.63 £7,805.24
26/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£332.63 £7,472.61
26/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£332.63 £7,139.98
27/10/2006 £332.63 Won 3.50 3.88 £910.07 £8,050.05
27/10/2006 £332.63 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£332.63 £7,717.42
27/10/2006 £332.63 Won 2.88 3.16 £682.56 £8,399.98
28/10/2006 £335.99 Lost 2.38 2.59 -£335.99 £8,063.99
28/10/2006 £335.99 Won 3.00 3.30 £734.14 £8,798.13
28/10/2006 £335.99 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£335.99 £8,462.14
28/10/2006 £335.99 Won 3.00 3.30 £734.14 £9,196.28
28/10/2006 £335.99 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£335.99 £8,860.29
29/10/2006 £367.85 Won 2.75 3.01 £702.41 £9,562.70
29/10/2006 £367.85 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£367.85 £9,194.85
30/10/2006 £382.50 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£382.50 £8,812.35
31/10/2006 £382.50 Won 2.00 2.15 £417.89 £9,230.23
01/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£382.50 £8,847.73
01/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 1.67 1.77 -£382.50 £8,465.23
01/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£382.50 £8,082.73
02/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£382.50 £7,700.23
02/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£382.50 £7,317.73
02/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£382.50 £6,935.23
02/11/2006 £382.50 Won 2.50 2.73 £628.64 £7,563.88
02/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£382.50 £7,181.38
02/11/2006 £382.50 Won 4.00 4.45 £1,253.65 £8,435.03
03/11/2006 £382.50 Won 2.75 3.01 £730.39 £9,165.42
03/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£382.50 £8,782.92
03/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£382.50 £8,400.42
03/11/2006 £382.50 Won 2.38 2.59 £577.77 £8,978.19
04/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£382.50 £8,595.69
04/11/2006 £382.50 Won 1.80 1.92 £334.31 £8,929.99
04/11/2006 £382.50 Won 3.75 4.16 £1,148.27 £10,078.26
04/11/2006 £382.50 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£382.50 £9,695.76
05/11/2006 £403.13 Won 2.25 2.44 £551.48 £10,247.24
05/11/2006 £403.13 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£403.13 £9,844.11
06/11/2006 £409.88 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£409.88 £9,434.23
07/11/2006 £409.88 Won 2.20 2.38 £537.35 £9,971.58
07/11/2006 £409.88 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£409.88 £9,561.70
07/11/2006 £409.88 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£409.88 £9,151.82
07/11/2006 £409.88 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£409.88 £8,741.94
08/11/2006 £409.88 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£409.88 £8,332.06
09/11/2006 £409.88 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£409.88 £7,922.18
09/11/2006 £409.88 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£409.88 £7,512.30
10/11/2006 £409.88 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£409.88 £7,102.42
10/11/2006 £409.88 Won 6.00 6.75 £2,238.97 £9,341.39
11/11/2006 £409.88 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,121.43 £10,462.82
11/11/2006 £409.88 Won 2.50 2.73 £673.64 £11,136.45
12/11/2006 £445.45 Won 2.75 3.01 £850.58 £11,987.03
12/11/2006 £445.45 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£445.45 £11,541.58
12/11/2006 £445.45 Won 1.91 2.05 £444.33 £11,985.92
12/11/2006 £445.45 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£445.45 £11,540.47
12/11/2006 £445.45 Won 2.20 2.38 £583.98 £12,124.45
13/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£484.97 £11,639.48
14/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£484.97 £11,154.51
14/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£484.97 £10,669.54
14/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£484.97 £10,184.57
16/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£484.97 £9,699.60
17/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£484.97 £9,214.63
17/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.88 3.16 £995.16 £10,209.80
17/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.63 2.87 £861.55 £11,071.34
18/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£484.97 £10,586.37



18/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£484.97 £10,101.40
18/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£484.97 £9,616.43
19/11/2006 £484.97 Won 1.80 1.92 £423.86 £10,040.29
20/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.25 2.44 £663.44 £10,703.73
22/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.00 2.15 £529.83 £11,233.57
22/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.38 2.59 £732.55 £11,966.11
22/11/2006 £484.97 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£484.97 £11,481.14
25/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.00 2.15 £529.83 £12,010.98
25/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.63 2.87 £861.55 £12,872.52
25/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.88 3.16 £995.16 £13,867.69
25/11/2006 £484.97 Won 2.88 3.16 £995.16 £14,862.85
25/11/2006 £484.97 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,326.87 £16,189.72
26/11/2006 £647.58 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,771.78 £17,961.50
27/11/2006 £718.46 Won 3.50 3.88 £1,965.70 £19,927.20
28/11/2006 £797.08 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£797.08 £19,130.12
29/11/2006 £797.08 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,416.01 £20,546.14
29/11/2006 £797.08 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£797.08 £19,749.06
30/11/2006 £821.84 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£821.84 £18,927.22
30/11/2006 £821.84 Won 2.50 2.73 £1,350.69 £20,277.91
01/12/2006 £821.84 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,460.00 £21,737.91
01/12/2006 £821.84 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£821.84 £20,916.07
01/12/2006 £821.84 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£821.84 £20,094.23
02/12/2006 £869.51 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£869.51 £19,224.72
02/12/2006 £869.51 Won 5.00 5.60 £3,799.76 £23,024.48
02/12/2006 £869.51 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£869.51 £22,154.97
04/12/2006 £920.97 Won 3.25 3.59 £2,266.04 £24,421.01
05/12/2006 £976.84 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,865.28 £26,286.29
05/12/2006 £976.84 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£976.84 £25,309.45
05/12/2006 £976.84 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£976.84 £24,332.61
06/12/2006 £1,051.45 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£1,051.45 £23,281.16
06/12/2006 £1,051.45 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£1,051.45 £22,229.71
07/12/2006 £1,051.45 Won 3.75 4.16 £3,156.45 £25,386.16
08/12/2006 £1,051.45 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,051.45 £24,334.71
09/12/2006 £1,051.45 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£1,051.45 £23,283.26
12/12/2006 £1,051.45 Won 3.75 4.16 £3,156.45 £26,439.71
12/12/2006 £1,051.45 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£1,051.45 £25,388.26
14/12/2006 £1,057.58 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,057.58 £24,330.68
14/12/2006 £1,057.58 Won 3.25 3.59 £2,602.17 £26,932.86
16/12/2006 £1,077.31 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,077.31 £25,855.55
18/12/2006 £1,077.31 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£1,077.31 £24,778.24
23/12/2006 £1,077.31 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,947.52 £27,725.75
26/12/2006 £1,109.03 Won 3.75 4.16 £3,329.30 £31,055.06
26/12/2006 £1,109.03 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,109.03 £29,946.03
27/12/2006 £1,242.20 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£1,242.20 £28,703.83
27/12/2006 £1,242.20 Won 2.25 2.44 £1,699.33 £30,403.16
31/12/2006 £1,242.20 Won 2.25 2.44 £1,699.33 £32,102.49


